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#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 4:24.19

BCOL-CO2 4:29.31

AUNC-CO3 4:32.16

AMESA-CO4 4:39.47

ACSU-CO5 4:43.10

Casey, Meghan Sears, Dakota

AFLMS-FL6 4:45.50

BUNC-CO7 4:59.09

ACU-CO8 4:59.34

BCSU-CO9 5:02.37

Suleski, Marissa

AUCS-UT10 5:15.75

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 3:44.27

ACU-CO2 3:44.56

AUCS-UT3 3:53.47

AMESA-CO4 3:53.78

BCOL-CO5 4:02.66

AUNC-CO6 4:05.15

BCU-CO7 4:05.85

CCU-CO8 4:08.66

AKUSC9 4:17.63

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 17Jukic, Alma1 2:06.87

30.42 31.75 32.5832.12

COL-CO 18Chang, Jio2 2:06.98

30.75 32.54 31.3632.33

COL-CO 17Jukic, Selma3 2:08.29

30.15 32.69 32.0333.42

CU-CO  1Sanders, Katie4 2:11.99

30.34 33.51 33.8234.32

UNC-COLynch, Rachel5 2:13.00

30.42 33.46 34.6634.46

CU-COBurrow, Christie6 2:13.45

30.94 33.72 34.2434.55

CU-CO  1Iwanski, Analise7 2:14.78

31.51 33.89 35.1934.19

COL-CO 18Skilling, Skilling8 2:15.06

31.08 34.71 33.9235.35

CSU-CORaskin, Sarah9 2:18.07

31.82 35.25 35.4635.54

CAC-CO 55Garnier, Kathy10 2:19.75

COL-CO 18Prince-Judd, Madison11 2:21.36

KUSCQuinn, Jane12 2:22.29

31.71 35.24 37.6337.71

CU-CONelson, Alex13 2:23.60

34.47 36.44 36.3036.39

CSU-COFlores, Claudia14 2:23.99

37.06

CU-COKnauss, Grace15 2:25.73

33.30 36.03 37.8438.56

CU-COFoust, Lindsey16 2:25.83

1:48.71 37.12

UCCS-COGunter, Naomi17 2:30.79

CU-CO  4Growley, Sam18 2:34.42

1:54.06 40.36

UCCS-COHart, Kylee19 2:34.84

CU-COToscano, Chloe20 2:35.79

1:56.70 39.09

CU-COPilewskie, Monica21 2:35.95

1:55.41 40.54

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall22 2:38.43

1:57.68 40.75

UNC-CODeMallie, Cindy23 2:40.34

1:51.29 38.66 10.39

4SWM-FL 69Grams, Anne24 2:45.70

CMS-CO 43Garofano, Tiffany25 2:48.29

UCCS-COZamora, Shelby26 3:17.75

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCS-UTRaber, Sam S1 1:51.46

26.40 28.61 27.4728.98

COL-CO 21Sarris, Crane C2 1:52.11

25.79 28.16 29.1928.97

CU-CO  1Witter, Erik3 1:54.18

26.81 28.84 28.8229.71

COL-CO 18Wright, Michael4 1:55.18

27.38 29.41 28.9029.49

COL-CO 18Heinonen, Michael5 1:56.20

27.51 30.11 28.6429.94

CU-CODaugherty, Eric6 1:57.63

27.31 29.75 29.6630.91

CU-COWard, Austin7 1:57.89

27.67 31.02 28.7730.43

KUSCForkink, Ruben8 1:58.35

27.50 30.47 29.2231.16

COL-CO 18Bay, Stefan9 1:59.02

28.17 30.26 30.2530.34

MESA-COHaberkorn, Shane10 1:59.15

26.44 29.47 31.5131.73

CSU-COWork, Eric11 1:59.76

27.95 29.80 30.6831.33

CSU-COYoung, Alex12 2:01.99

29.05 31.31 29.7931.84

PTT-CO 40Robinson, Eric13 2:02.37

28.12 30.10 32.1731.98

WEST-CO 20Schurz, Jack14 2:03.55

27.24 30.68 33.8831.75

COL-CO 18Swearingen, Fritzy A15 2:03.78

28.22 30.91 32.5932.06

UNC-COYoung, Severn16 2:03.86

27.45 31.40 32.2932.72

CU-COTifft, Stephen17 2:05.73

28.22 31.93 31.2534.33

UNC-COCanada, Joshua18 2:05.96

28.81 31.60 32.0433.51

CSU-COHelseth, Chase19 2:07.30

29.13 31.43 33.9532.79

UCS-UTQuackenbush, Cameron20 2:07.41

30.05 32.48 32.2732.61

UNC-COMarkling, Jack21 2:08.37

28.83 32.20 33.2534.09

CU-COHansen, Michael22 2:10.32

30.04 33.12 33.0034.16

CU-COJain, Shalil23 2:10.60

31.65 34.58 31.1733.20

CSU-COTiesl, Bryan24 2:11.20

30.53 32.93 33.2734.47

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew25 2:13.80

28.78 33.14 36.4235.46

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan26 2:14.58

31.16 35.77 31.8835.77

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie27 2:16.95

29.62 33.26 37.6136.46

COL-CO 17Maurice, Christopher28 2:17.28

30.58 34.95 35.5936.16

THORN-CO 46Cruz, Eduardo29 2:20.78

31.86 35.13 37.1936.60

KUSCLeague, John30 2:24.06

31.55 36.35 37.5338.63

CSU-COEwer, James31 2:28.24

33.52 36.47 38.8739.38

BAM-CO 26Abernathy, Timothy32 2:41.07

36.29 38.56 43.6242.60

PTT-CO 35Kollmeyer, Brian33 2:46.11

35.83 41.60 43.7044.98

UNC-COBuchanan, Joe--- DQ

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-COSears, Dakota1 2:19.89

33.49 40.84 21.2844.28

UCS-UTPryor, Xandra2 2:23.64

29.06 36.21 35.3643.01

COL-CO 19Silk, Ellen H3 2:26.33

29.76 37.22 35.1944.16

UNC-COLemberger, Erin4 2:30.57

31.68 37.62 36.8344.44

COL-CO 17Schramm, Hailey5 2:32.79

31.44 40.21 35.3945.75

COL-CO 20Cooper, Hannah L6 2:32.91

32.06 36.38 35.1949.28

UCS-UTDearden, Megan C7 2:35.12

34.32 38.65 34.9147.24

CU-COHaukeness, Alec8 2:35.15

33.15 40.06 35.2846.66

CSU-COJohns, Sarah9 2:39.37

34.65 41.86 36.0746.79

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie10 2:40.37

33.73 41.43 41.4243.79

UCCS-COWolf, Colby11 2:41.91

32.64 41.42 39.6748.18

CU-CO  1Multer, Alex12 2:42.27

36.04 40.28 37.2848.67

MESA-COWinton, Chelsea13 2:45.38

33.89 39.70 42.0749.72



University of Colorado HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 10:22 PM  10/23/2016  Page 2

Buff Invite - 10/22/2016

Results
(#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

CU-CODobbins, Courtney14 2:46.19

35.95 44.59 37.5648.09

KUSCQuinn, Jane15 2:46.77

33.86 43.41 38.9550.55

CU-COMorris, Maia16 2:51.08

33.78 45.16 1:32.14

CMS-CO 34Chavez, Afor17 2:52.78

35.20 44.17 41.0252.39

CU-CODaley, Nicole18 2:59.76

39.98 44.96 41.4953.33

PTT-CO 45Vidlock Granley, Kathy19 3:03.16

40.12 48.78 44.1450.12

UCCS-COMotta, Natalie20 3:08.59

39.11 48.95 45.0455.49

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 17Dallesasse, Eric1 2:08.13

25.73 31.87 30.8539.68

UNC-COShupe, Elliot2 2:12.77

28.26 34.23 31.4738.81

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji3 2:14.03

28.68 35.44 31.5938.32

CSU-COHostetter, William4 2:14.12

28.07 35.08 31.9938.98

COL-CO 19Watmore, Trey D5 2:14.88

28.59 33.97 31.4440.88

CU-CO  1Occhi, Alex6 2:15.04

28.16 34.85 31.3140.72

CMS-CO 36Trinidad, RD7 2:15.42

28.51 37.15 32.4737.29

CU-COHoward, Stian8 2:15.77

29.02 33.47 32.4040.88

COL-CO 21Adler, Robbie A9 2:20.76

31.12 35.56 33.6140.47

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum10 2:23.96

30.77 36.21 33.2143.77

CU-COBaca, Angelo11 2:25.23

27.85 36.47 36.3944.52

FCM-CO 32Adesso, Austin12 2:38.81

31.70 40.14 38.1048.87

UCCS-COLozoya, Michael13 2:53.58

34.27 44.81 43.3751.13

WEST-CO 20Dellacroce, Nico14 3:03.06

36.48 46.94 43.7355.91

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

4SWM-FL 23Grams, Ginny1 25.14

CSU-COBobillier, Olivia2 25.37

COL-CO 18Dunbar, Sarah3 25.94

COL-CO 20Zuckerman, Justina S4 26.31

COL-CO 17Jukic, Selma5 26.65

MESA-COKaeck, Heidi6 26.86

CSU-COAinley, Alexa7 26.87

BAM-CO 27Jones, Shannon8 26.88

KUSCMalik, Alexa9 26.96

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie10 27.13

4SWM-FL 23Grams, Emily11 27.22

UCS-UTFeliciano, Hope12 27.29

CU-CO  1Hearn, Maggie13 27.58

COL-CO 20Pierrat, Zoe A14 27.66

4SWM-FL 32Margalis, Beth15 27.74

UCS-UTHofmann, Melissa*16 27.80

UNC-COMoraes, Hailey*16 27.80

UNC-COHilliard, Haley18 27.81

CMS-CO 34Chavez, Afor19 27.95

DEN-CO 25Nagle, Danielle20 28.02

UCCS-COSeibel, Caitlin21 28.21

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa22 28.52

CAC-CO 55Garnier, Kathy23 28.59

COL-CO 18Carter, Helen24 28.68

CU-COGossett, Alaina25 28.87

WEST-CO 20Bellon, Megan26 28.88

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor27 28.98

MESA-COPardee, Jamie28 29.08

UCS-UTPrice, Bailey29 29.37

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie30 29.56

UNC-COLawler, Samantha31 29.66

UCCS-COLinhart, Hannah32 29.67

CSU-COFlaten, Brooke33 29.70

MESA-COIvers, Katie34 29.72

UCCS-COWolf, Colby35 29.86

UNC-CORiddo, Christina36 29.95

UNC-CORobershaw, Sierra37 30.02

CSU-COCasey, Meghan38 30.05

UNC-CODeMallie, Cindy39 30.10

UNC-COMestrik, Sammy40 30.11

UNC-CO 20Latcig, Julia*41 30.18

UNC-COBriddel, Molly*41 30.18

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall43 30.19

CU-COFoust, Lindsey44 30.30

MESA-COMello, Pia45 30.44

MESA-COModlich, Kelsie46 30.46

CSU-COO' Malley, Madeline47 30.48

UCS-UTDeFilippis, Rachel C48 30.63

WEST-CO 20Stewart, Sara49 30.65

WEST-CO 18Van Wijk, Stephanie50 31.04

UNC-COSharon, Autumn51 31.09

UNC-COBirkland, Kelly52 31.44

WEST-CO 20Haverdink, Aleesia53 32.07

UCS-UTStoneman, Ainsley54 32.35

WEST-CO 19Hammett, Ally55 32.40

CU-CODaley, Nicole56 33.29

UCCS-COMielke, Abby57 33.34

UNC-COZawacki, Rachel58 33.84

UNC-CONeilly, Elana59 34.45

CSU-COBailey, Michelle60 34.61

UNC-COOsteen, Megan61 35.48

KUSCDickerson, Camille62 36.01

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MESA-CODrozda, Ryan1 22.60

UCS-UTMorgan, Connor J2 23.11

COL-CO 19Schick, Ethan3 23.13

UNAFF-CO 43Dibens, Mike4 23.15

CU-COConnolly, Sean5 23.22

KUSCBoyd, Sam6 23.29

CU-CO  1Wyatt, Lucas7 23.47

COL-CO 18Schneider, Charlie8 23.56

UCS-UTBeseris, Ethan9 23.71

UCS-UTBeseris, Mathew10 23.73

CU-COMeyer, Cameron11 23.93

CSU-COWork, Eric12 23.97

CU-COAmman, CJ13 23.98

KUSCForkink, Ruben14 24.10

CU-CO  1Lawson, Matthew15 24.13

PTT-CO 40Robinson, Eric16 24.18

CU-CODaugherty, Eric17 24.24

CU-COCrone, Hans18 24.30

UCS-UTHise, Sam19 24.56

UCS-UTArlington, Aki20 24.62

COL-CO 18Roddy, Jon21 24.76

MESA-COMilton, Thorsen22 24.78

MESA-COReeder, Zach23 24.81

UNC-COEidem, Braden24 24.89

MESA-COSmith, Trevor25 25.01

CSU-COMoore, Brandon26 25.03

WEST-CO 18Van Cura, Seth27 25.09

CU-COTroxler, Alexander28 25.16

CU-CO  2Hahn, Andy*29 25.17

CU-COJain, Shalil*29 25.17

KUSCRamirez, Ramsey31 25.21

UCS-UTFeliciano, Jeppesen G32 25.39

CU-COGardiner, Eric33 25.44

WEST-CO 20Schurz, Jack34 25.51

CU-COHansen, Michael35 25.69

CSU-COAlmen, Darren36 25.92

PPA-CO 56Cording, Paul37 26.08

CU-COKim, Daniel38 26.13

KUSCSanchez, Cesar39 26.17

CSU-COBinkley, Collin40 26.18

UCS-UTFordham, Cole41 26.22

UNC-COWilliams, Austin42 26.39

KUSCPaulson, Tyler43 26.42

CU-COLo, Aaron44 26.66

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew45 26.85

MESA-COCervantes, Hernan46 27.03

CU-CO  2Kackzanowski, V47 27.26

4SWM-FL 34Grams, Billy48 27.30

CSU-COTiesl, Bryan49 27.39

FCM-CO 32Adesso, Austin50 27.42

UNC-COBuchanan, Joe51 27.44

UCCS-COBendensky, Justin52 27.52

UCCS-COCory, Justice53 27.69

MESA-COWanguard, Alec54 27.75

CU-CO  1Shapland, John55 28.13

UCS-UTEsquivel, John56 28.23

CSU-COEwer, James57 28.27

UCS-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi58 28.41

CU-CONolan, Colin59 28.68
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WEST-CO 20Elfson, Erik60 30.03

UCCS-COLozoya, Michael61 31.04

CMS-CO 55O'Keeffe, John62 31.87

BAM-CO 26Abernathy, Timothy63 31.89

 
#9  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 19Harrison, Emily P1 19:17.60

32.35 35.31 36.0135.82

36.17 36.39 36.58 36.52

36.60 36.23 36.85 37.30

36.51 36.94 37.03 36.24

36.60 36.47 35.91 36.15

36.08 36.10 35.82 36.74

36.28 35.64 35.93 36.68

36.54 36.41 35.87 35.53

CSU-CORaskin, Sarah2 21:02.08

33.75 37.27 37.8637.46

37.54 37.62 1:15.44 37.81

37.86 37.59 37.37 37.46

37.40 37.61 37.35 37.39

37.61 37.48 37.65 37.40

38.41 38.14 38.15 37.87

38.47 38.34 41.15 38.58

38.33 37.95 37.76 38.69

15.32

COL-CO 19Varner, Hannah M3 21:52.10

34.09 37.12 39.2438.78

39.56 39.90 39.69 39.89

40.13 40.27 40.10 40.09

40.59 40.14 40.94 40.03

39.76 40.64 40.85 40.34

40.44 40.24 40.91 40.57

40.56 40.15 40.72 40.47

40.19 39.79 39.40 39.29

37.22

THORN-CO 24Booth, Kate4 22:06.92

32.31 36.95 39.4838.32

39.41 40.34 41.58 44.52

43.04 50.62 40.45 40.84

40.30 39.09 39.31 39.38

39.85 39.78 39.71 40.20

40.04 40.59 40.77 40.53

40.75 40.61 41.33 41.03

40.99 40.45 40.53 39.25

34.57

CU-CONelson, Alex5 22:21.82

34.35 38.40 39.9839.86

40.27 40.98 40.76 41.23

41.10 41.32 41.09 41.28

41.20 41.29 41.03 41.88

41.27 41.71 42.37 41.59

41.27 40.80 41.62 41.04

41.45 40.62 41.07 41.08

40.40 40.39 39.98 40.19

38.95

UNAT 23Wilson, Casey6 23:03.68

34.84 38.05 40.6339.73

41.42 41.45 41.90 42.51

41.90 42.42 43.45 42.41

42.94 42.84 42.76 42.47

42.45 42.12 42.38 42.43

42.43 42.35 42.51 42.54

42.76 42.98 43.12 43.16

42.93 42.25 42.25 41.90

41.40

 
#10  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COTao, Jesse1 17:42.27

28.63 30.72 31.8130.91

32.43 32.22 32.77 33.06

32.82 32.84 32.60 32.38

32.64 32.94 32.35 32.28

32.48 31.96 32.49 32.90

33.40 32.58 31.99 32.16

32.32 32.35 32.54 33.50

32.12 32.08 32.26 30.94

30.80

COL-CO 18Heinonen, Michael2 18:01.93

28.27 30.98 32.0431.71

32.18 32.12 32.29 32.59

33.01 33.09 33.00 32.99

33.45 33.18 33.20 33.08

33.55 33.53 33.51 33.41

33.67 33.20 33.31 33.77

33.57 33.57 33.37 33.29

33.42 33.59 32.53 32.45

31.01

UCS-UTGarcia, Logan3 18:36.16

27.89 31.36 33.7333.43

33.31 33.63 33.13 33.29

33.90 34.35 33.93 33.56

33.88 33.81 34.05 34.13

33.92 34.60 34.21 34.43

34.34 34.50 35.50 34.28

34.80 34.56 34.09 34.84

34.66 34.96 34.02 34.00

33.07

MESA-COHaberkorn, Shane4 18:54.01

28.76 32.25 33.3632.66

33.60 33.85 34.09 34.69

33.87 34.37 33.92 34.69

34.69 35.39 36.40 34.42

35.66 35.18 35.84 35.41

36.09 36.23 35.07 35.14

35.21 35.53 33.91 34.35

34.47 34.34 34.17 33.45

32.95

CU-COYoung, Logan5 19:06.52

30.48 32.97 34.7133.82

34.62 34.63 34.78 35.04

35.05 35.12 35.18 35.15

35.34 35.17 35.23 35.29

35.29 34.79 35.50 35.51

35.49 35.18 35.30 35.43

35.40 34.51 34.32 34.74

35.14 34.77 34.59 34.27

33.71

CU-COWard, Austin6 19:24.91

29.31 33.24 34.5634.80

35.23 34.96 35.74 35.82

36.59 35.99 35.94 35.63

36.02 36.03 35.94 35.36

35.35 35.45 35.75 35.88

35.69 35.58 36.28 35.62

35.56 35.66 35.75 35.31

35.64 35.21 35.78 35.58

33.66

CU-COTifft, Stephen7 20:56.59

30.93 34.36 36.4135.61

37.06 37.60 37.01 38.04

37.75 37.87 37.92 36.77

37.11 37.23 36.66 37.16

37.00 36.91 37.31 37.79

37.41 37.63 36.97 38.39

38.68 1:15.21 38.33 37.72

37.86 35.93 36.51 36.24

35.21

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie8 21:36.39

30.93 34.48 37.8037.05

38.58 38.47 39.04 39.56

39.53 40.45 39.88 39.96

39.74 39.84 40.04 40.30

39.96 40.51 39.55 40.08

40.24 39.56 40.24 40.33

40.93 41.05 39.97 40.07

40.33 39.82 39.16 39.72

39.22

UNC-COMarkling, Jack9 22:25.52

30.57 34.90 37.4937.08

39.41 39.21 38.66 39.61

39.16 40.56 41.05 41.90

42.10 41.71 42.25 42.01

41.60 41.87 44.47 42.30

43.24 42.90 43.14 42.92

43.18 42.66 42.86 42.62

42.10 41.34 42.64 40.22

37.79
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THORN-CO 46Cruz, Eduardo10 22:53.18

37.66 40.32 40.6440.76

40.51 41.07 40.87 41.29

40.46 41.19 41.07 41.70

42.50 41.29 42.34 42.33

43.07 42.27 42.28 42.92

42.44 42.77 42.57 42.26

42.81 43.25 42.33 43.52

41.62 42.58 42.61 41.43

36.45

KUSCRiscoe, Tanner11 23:20.95

32.91 36.39 40.2337.86

40.77 42.05 42.01 42.50

1:26.41 43.36 43.42 44.26

43.68 43.50 1:26.41 1:28.24

44.12 44.21 1:28.17 43.72

1:27.75 43.43

43.28 2:04.49

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 2:01.28

32.03 35.06 26.2127.98

ACSU-CO2 2:03.79

Casey, Meghan Sears, Dakota

Suarez, Natalia

33.20 35.87 26.3128.41

AUNC-CO3 2:05.37

34.08 36.44 26.8128.04

AMESA-CO4 2:06.14

26.29

BCOL-CO5 2:06.54

31.24 1:07.82 27.48

AUCS-UT6 2:06.87

33.23 33.29 29.6230.73

ACU-CO7 2:11.93

35.18 34.70 31.9030.15

AUCCS-CO8 2:15.92

33.48 40.71 29.2832.45

BCSU-CO9 2:16.41

Suleski, Marissa

34.02 38.31 30.3633.72

BUNC-CO10 2:18.33

33.29 41.75 30.8632.43

CUNC-CO11 2:19.69

36.01 42.15 29.3932.14

AWEST-CO12 2:22.95

35.24 44.64 30.6232.45

AKUSC13 2:23.45

35.98 38.08 36.3633.03

BUCCS-CO14 2:38.25

46.19 30.09 28.3953.58

CCSU-CO--- DQ

34.11 30.07

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU-CO1 1:41.27

25.46 28.39 22.9424.48

ACOL-CO2 1:43.22

26.71 29.39 22.7124.41

AUCS-UT3 1:45.42

28.49 29.66 23.1224.15

AUNC-CO4 1:46.78

27.36 28.88 24.0826.46

BCU-CO5 1:47.65

28.43 29.98 23.4525.79

ACSU-CO6 1:48.81

Helseth, Chase

28.90 29.84 23.8926.18

AKUSC7 1:49.79

27.75 32.73 22.8226.49

AMESA-CO8 1:50.36

30.48 30.93 24.4724.48

DCU-CO9 1:51.45

29.12 32.21 24.0826.04

CCU-CO10 1:51.90

28.94 30.19 25.4027.37

BCOL-CO11 1:54.35

28.44 31.07 26.3628.48

AUCCS-CO12 2:01.11

27.56 34.97 26.2032.38

AWEST-CO13 2:02.77

32.89 37.71 25.0527.12

BUNC-CO14 2:05.28

30.88 39.52 28.3326.55

BKUSC--- DQ

31.62 37.98 28.5943.47

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 19Silk, Ellen H1 1:01.62

28.77 32.85

COL-CO 18Chang, Jio2 1:02.06

29.83 32.23

UNC-COLemberger, Erin3 1:04.44

30.72 33.72

UCS-UTPryor, Xandra4 1:04.71

29.68 35.03

BAM-CO 27Jones, Shannon5 1:04.86

30.93 33.93

COL-CO 17Jukic, Selma6 1:04.95

30.18 34.77

COL-CO 17Jukic, Alma7 1:06.33

31.58 34.75

CU-COBurrow, Christie8 1:06.52

31.04 35.48

MESA-COSilva, Annie9 1:07.28

32.10 35.18

COL-CO 18Skilling, Skilling10 1:08.56

32.18 36.38

CU-COGossett, Zoe11 1:10.02

31.11 38.91

COL-CO 20Pierrat, Zoe A12 1:10.80

32.37 38.43

UCCS-COWolf, Colby13 1:13.82

34.67 39.15

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa14 1:13.88

33.94 39.94

UNC-CORobershaw, Sierra15 1:14.52

35.51 39.01

UNC-COSharon, Autumn16 1:14.74

35.98 38.76

CU-CONelson, Alex17 1:15.44

34.67 40.77

CU-CODobbins, Courtney18 1:15.84

34.92 40.92

CU-COMorris, Maia19 1:18.19

34.57 43.62

UNC-COLawler, Samantha20 1:18.34

36.46 41.88

UCCS-COZamora, Shelby21 2:07.67

58.16 1:09.51

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 17Dallesasse, Eric1 54.47

25.21 29.26

MESA-CODrozda, Ryan2 55.33

25.87 29.46

COL-CO 19Schick, Ethan3 55.84

27.12 28.72

UCS-UTRaber, Sam S4 57.02

26.82 30.20

UNC-COEndicott, Luke5 57.07

27.19 29.88

CU-CO  1Occhi, Alex6 57.38

27.01 30.37

UCS-UTWagner, John7 57.76

26.91 30.85

UNC-COYoung, Severn8 58.35

27.75 30.60

UCS-UTBeseris, Ethan9 58.99

27.29 31.70

CU-COConnolly, Sean10 59.19

27.74 31.45

COL-CO 18Wright, Michael11 1:00.08

28.70 31.38

COL-CO 18Roddy, Jon12 1:00.14

27.61 32.53

CU-CODaugherty, Eric13 1:00.38

28.00 32.38

CSU-COHostetter, William14 1:01.43

28.44 32.99

CU-COBaca, Angelo15 1:01.48

28.19 33.29

WEST-CO 20Schurz, Jack16 1:01.86

28.46 33.40
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(#14  Men 100 Yard Fly)

KUSCJetty, Charles17 1:02.93

28.95 33.98

CU-COHoward, Stian18 1:04.23

29.90 34.33

UNC-COShupe, Elliot19 1:04.27

28.08 36.19

CU-COYoung, Logan20 1:05.87

30.39 35.48

COL-CO 18Swearingen, Fritzy A21 1:06.09

30.81 35.28

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan22 1:08.01

29.94 38.07

UCS-UTEsquivel, John23 1:17.05

32.75 44.30

THORN-CO 46Cruz, Eduardo24 1:20.19

37.22 42.97

WEST-CO 20Dellacroce, Nico25 1:22.30

36.96 45.34

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-COBobillier, Olivia1 57.06

27.89 29.17

COL-CO 18Dunbar, Sarah2 57.47

27.77 29.70

COL-CO 20Zuckerman, Justina S3 57.52

27.56 29.96

THORN-CO 24Booth, Kate4 58.00

27.59 30.41

UNC-COLynch, Rachel5 1:00.06

28.51 31.55

CU-CO  1Iwanski, Analise6 1:00.46

29.15 31.31

CSU-COAinley, Alexa7 1:00.83

28.53 32.30

COL-CO 17Schramm, Hailey8 1:01.03

29.22 31.81

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie9 1:01.05

29.55 31.50

UCS-UTFeliciano, Hope10 1:01.15

29.70 31.45

MESA-COKaeck, Heidi11 1:01.89

29.23 32.66

CMS-CO 34Chavez, Afor12 1:02.16

29.74 32.42

CU-COHaukeness, Alec13 1:02.24

29.92 32.32

DEN-CO 25Nagle, Danielle14 1:02.30

30.03 32.27

UCS-UTHofmann, Melissa15 1:02.37

29.55 32.82

CU-CO  1Sanders, Katie16 1:02.63

30.67 31.96

UNC-COHilliard, Haley17 1:03.44

CU-CO  1Multer, Alex18 1:03.85

30.52 33.33

MESA-COPardee, Jamie19 1:03.94

30.53 33.41

CU-CO  4Gray, Melissa20 1:04.38

30.67 33.71

COL-CO 18Carter, Helen*21 1:05.17

32.38 32.79

CU-COGossett, Zoe*21 1:05.17

30.82 34.35

KUSCWeis, Kate23 1:05.27

31.36 33.91

CU-COKnauss, Grace24 1:05.46

31.31 34.15

CSU-COCasey, Meghan25 1:05.48

30.98 34.50

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor26 1:05.84

31.17 34.67

CSU-CORaskin, Sarah27 1:05.94

32.03 33.91

CU-CO  1Hearn, Maggie28 1:06.05

32.08 33.97

WEST-CO 20Bellon, Megan29 1:06.16

31.91 34.25

CSU-COJohns, Sarah30 1:06.51

32.15 34.36

UCS-UTDeFilippis, Rachel C31 1:06.66

31.73 34.93

MESA-COMello, Pia32 1:07.02

32.61 34.41

UNC-CO 20Latcig, Julia33 1:07.09

31.58 35.51

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie34 1:07.80

31.65 36.15

UNC-COMestrik, Sammy35 1:07.97

31.98 35.99

UCS-UTPrice, Bailey36 1:08.04

31.33 36.71

CSU-COFlaten, Brooke37 1:08.13

32.26 35.87

MESA-COBateman, Melissa38 1:09.93

32.06 37.87

UNC-COPardue, Jessica39 1:10.17

32.53 37.64

UNAT 23Wilson, Casey40 1:10.22

33.47 36.75

CU-COPilewskie, Monica41 1:10.74

33.89 36.85

UCCS-COHart, Kylee42 1:10.79

34.05 36.74

UNC-COBirkland, Kelly43 1:12.44

34.01 38.43

CU-COToscano, Chloe44 1:12.48

33.73 38.75

CU-CODaley, Nicole45 1:13.24

35.25 37.99

UCS-UTStoneman, Ainsley46 1:13.47

UNAT 24Promchitmart, Onshalee47 1:13.80

34.87 38.93

WEST-CO 19Hammett, Ally48 1:14.19

35.92 38.27

CMS-CO 43Garofano, Tiffany49 1:14.89

35.94 38.95

CSU-COLeuenberger, Keely50 1:15.51

WEST-CO 20Haverdink, Aleesia51 1:15.65

UNC-COZawacki, Rachel52 1:17.83

37.70 40.13

UNC-CONeilly, Elana53 1:18.29

37.28 41.01

CSU-COBailey, Michelle54 1:22.57

39.13 43.44

WEST-CO 20Lopez, Maria55 1:33.68

42.60 51.08

UCCS-COMotta, Natalie56 1:43.04

1:12.96 30.08

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 21Sarris, Crane C1 49.51

23.93 25.58

MESA-CORadike, Parker2 50.43

24.25 26.18

UNAFF-CO 43Dibens, Mike3 50.75

24.97 25.78

COL-CO 18Schneider, Charlie4 50.85

24.55 26.30

CU-CO  1Witter, Erik5 51.68

24.97 26.71

UCS-UTMorgan, Connor J6 51.87

CSU-COWork, Eric7 51.94

25.01 26.93

CU-CO  1Wyatt, Lucas8 51.97

24.86 27.11

CU-COTao, Jesse9 52.34

25.34 27.00

CU-COMeyer, Cameron10 52.63

25.32 27.31

KUSCForkink, Ruben11 52.90

25.78 27.12

UCCS-COPannell, Eric12 53.55

25.89 27.66

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji13 53.57

25.71 27.86

CU-CO  1Lawson, Matthew14 53.76

26.20 27.56

UCS-UTHise, Sam15 53.86

25.65 28.21

UCS-UTBeseris, Mathew16 53.98

25.00 28.98

CMS-CO 36Trinidad, RD17 54.21

26.17 28.04

UNC-COEngelman, Bertrum18 54.28

25.92 28.36

MESA-COReeder, Zach19 54.37

26.66 27.71

UNC-COEidem, Braden20 54.79

26.06 28.73
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(#16  Men 100 Yard Free)

UCS-UTWagner, John21 54.83

25.87 28.96

CSU-COYoung, Alex22 55.00

26.43 28.57

UCS-UTArlington, Aki23 55.15

26.19 28.96

CU-COJain, Shalil24 56.04

27.12 28.92

CU-COTroxler, Alexander25 56.49

27.18 29.31

MESA-COSmith, Trevor26 56.64

26.41 30.23

CSU-COHelseth, Chase27 57.24

27.24 30.00

CU-COHansen, Michael28 57.41

27.16 30.25

CU-CO  2Skogen, Matthew29 58.81

27.76 31.05

UNC-COWilliams, Austin30 59.04

27.42 31.62

COL-CO 17Maurice, Christopher31 59.46

28.88 30.58

WEST-CO 20Doyle, Scott32 59.63

28.10 31.53

CU-COLuis-Fabrega, Juan33 59.76

28.25 31.51

UCS-UTFordham, Cole34 59.93

27.93 32.00

CSU-COAlmen, Darren35 1:00.10

29.20 30.90

MESA-COCervantes, Hernan36 1:00.90

28.87 32.03

KUSCPaulson, Tyler37 1:00.97

28.66 32.31

CU-CO  2Kackzanowski, V38 1:01.16

28.84 32.32

CSU-COBinkley, Collin39 1:01.33

MESA-COWanguard, Alec40 1:02.62

28.36 34.26

CSU-COEwer, James41 1:02.73

29.77 32.96

UNC-COBuchanan, Joe42 1:03.39

30.23 33.16

UCCS-COBendensky, Justin43 1:03.42

29.56 33.86

KUSCSanchez, Cesar44 1:04.27

30.66 33.61

UCS-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi45 1:04.45

30.12 34.33

CU-CODriver, Conner46 1:05.58

29.27 36.31

CU-CONolan, Colin47 1:06.54

31.38 35.16

BAM-CO 26Abernathy, Timothy48 1:07.45

32.11 35.34

UCS-UTEsquivel, John49 1:08.38

 
#17  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 19Harrison, Emily P1 5:39.73

31.13 34.48 34.8735.14

33.95 33.91 34.26 34.33

34.47 33.19

COL-CO 18Chang, Jio2 5:40.04

33.00 35.46 35.2034.96

34.80 34.53 33.91 33.96

33.48 30.74

COL-CO 17Jukic, Alma3 5:44.50

32.83 34.82 34.7934.84

34.49 34.63 34.70 34.79

34.56 34.05

UCS-UTDearden, Megan C4 6:13.96

32.70 36.77 37.0437.48

37.83 37.60 39.32 38.75

38.36 38.11

COL-CO 20Pierrat, Zoe A5 6:21.40

34.44 39.15 38.9039.89

38.99 38.92 38.45 38.47

38.10 36.09

COL-CO 19Varner, Hannah M6 6:23.29

33.64 37.37 38.7438.60

39.54 39.93 39.53 39.51

39.16 37.27

THORN-CO 24Booth, Kate7 6:27.61

35.08 38.49 39.8839.57

39.69 39.12 39.91 40.28

39.15 36.44

UCCS-COLinhart, Carrie8 6:40.01

CU-COConcepcion, Victoria9 6:41.24

35.50 39.68 40.8941.51

40.79 41.57 41.31 41.71

40.12 38.16

CU-CO  4Growley, Sam10 6:50.52

34.96 39.16 41.8740.68

42.03 42.31 42.80 42.47

42.70 41.54

UNC-CORiddo, Christina11 6:52.42

35.88 40.16 41.0440.92

42.00 42.20 43.88 42.61

41.86 41.87

CSU-COO' Malley, Madeline12 6:55.60

36.98 39.11 42.2741.52

43.42 43.45 43.53 42.17

42.37 40.78

UNAT 23Wilson, Casey13 7:03.30

35.70 39.57 42.5441.35

42.83 43.28 43.69 43.78

44.09 46.47

UNAT 24Promchitmart, Onshalee14 7:13.50

37.51 40.96

42.95 2:14.89

1:30.65

CMS-CO 43Garofano, Tiffany15 7:20.65

39.28 42.83 46.0845.71

44.98 44.47 44.71 44.79

45.34 42.46

 
#18  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCS-UTRaber, Sam S1 5:11.79

28.01 30.68 31.9631.70

32.79 32.74 32.52 31.72

31.14 28.53

COL-CO 18Heinonen, Michael2 5:12.28

28.16 30.96 32.0931.11

32.13 31.96 32.40 32.52

31.98 28.97

COL-CO 18Wright, Michael3 5:16.63

28.42 30.94 32.5131.93

32.65 32.75 32.52 32.23

32.29 30.39

MESA-COHaberkorn, Shane4 5:24.94

27.34 29.79 32.6331.68

33.86 34.48 34.92 33.97

33.06 33.21

CU-COTifft, Stephen5 5:39.32

30.17 33.39 34.5734.34

34.46 35.32 36.07 35.14

35.04 30.82

UCS-UTQuackenbush, Cameron6 5:40.65

31.25 33.71 34.4533.98

34.25 34.64 34.78 35.62

33.86 34.11

CSU-COYoung, Alex7 5:42.05

30.49 33.48 35.1434.06

34.95 34.96 35.66 36.03

35.00 32.28

COL-CO 20Carey, Ian H8 5:46.63

30.07 33.09 34.2734.47

35.29 35.61 35.82 36.21

35.53 36.27

COL-CO 18Swearingen, Fritzy A9 5:47.89

30.04 32.13 35.5934.23

35.90 36.27 36.72 36.42

36.33 34.26

PTT-CO 40Robinson, Eric10 6:02.31

31.69 34.67 37.5836.25

37.36 37.76 36.99 37.32

37.02 35.67

PPA-CO 56Cording, Paul11 6:11.97

31.65 34.96 37.5436.59

38.15 38.88 39.09 38.92

38.77 37.42

CU-COHinkle, Jimmie12 6:19.10

30.81 35.10 38.6937.09

39.40 39.32 40.06 40.19

39.38 39.06
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(#18  Men 500 Yard Free)

THORN-CO 46Cruz, Eduardo13 6:41.23

38.12 40.71 41.3141.34

42.28 41.82 40.64 40.29

38.25 36.47

CSU-COEwer, James14 6:48.58

34.25 37.85 41.2639.53

42.78 44.16 43.30 43.92

42.37 39.16

KUSCLeague, John15 6:49.61

32.88 36.88 41.0539.55

42.88 43.81 44.93 43.64

43.05 40.94

PTT-CO 35Kollmeyer, Brian16 7:30.70

38.29 43.55 44.9244.00

46.78 46.89 48.34 47.31

46.43 44.19

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUCCS-CO1 1:39.50

28.47 29.19 41.84

ACOL-CO2 1:47.70

27.14 27.29 26.9926.28

AUNC-CO3 1:50.77

27.85 28.11 27.6027.21

AUCS-UT4 1:50.78

27.83 29.28 26.2427.43

ACSU-CO5 1:51.29

30.74 26.56 25.5028.49

AMESA-CO6 1:53.44

27.46 28.11 28.5229.35

BCOL-CO7 1:53.73

28.94 26.87 29.1028.82

ACU-CO8 1:57.57

29.84 27.04 31.3029.39

CUNC-CO9 2:01.08

30.28 31.16 29.4430.20

BMESA-CO10 2:01.29

29.61 36.90 54.78

AKUSC11 2:02.93

29.96 40.63 27.5924.75

BCSU-CO12 2:04.59

30.77 36.65 27.5429.63

AUCCS-CO13 2:04.88

32.72 29.65 21.2041.31

AWEST-CO14 2:18.09

46.66 28.90 1:02.53

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 1:31.66

22.68 22.73 22.2324.02

AUCS-UT2 1:32.29

23.23 23.49 22.8122.76

ACU-CO3 1:33.17

23.45 23.26 23.3923.07

AUNC-CO4 1:34.51

24.71 23.08 23.6123.11

BCU-CO5 1:35.75

24.13 23.36 24.1324.13

AKUSC6 1:37.81

26.67 25.74 22.5022.90

BCOL-CO7 1:40.86

25.27 26.48 25.3323.78

CCU-CO8 1:41.17

25.71 26.00 25.3024.16

BUNC-CO9 1:45.06

26.88 26.44 24.6227.12

AWEST-CO10 1:49.41

31.69 25.77 25.0126.94

DCU-CO11 1:49.88

28.96 28.69 26.0726.16

BKUSC12 1:54.57

28.27 27.64 26.4832.18

AUCCS-CO13 2:02.12

28.18 27.17 15.5051.27

AMESA-CO--- DQ

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 20Cooper, Hannah L1 1:05.92

31.73 34.19

UNC-COHenderson, Taite2 1:06.02

32.16 33.86

COL-CO 18Dunbar, Sarah3 1:06.47

32.48 33.99

CU-COGossett, Alaina4 1:07.49

32.26 35.23

COL-CO 18Skilling, Skilling5 1:07.96

32.85 35.11

CU-CO  1Iwanski, Analise6 1:08.21

33.42 34.79

UNC-COBriddel, Molly7 1:11.51

34.99 36.52

CSU-COCasey, Meghan8 1:11.73

34.99 36.74

CSU-COLaufenberg, Taylor9 1:12.60

34.66 37.94

UNC-COSparkman, Kendall10 1:14.15

35.20 38.95

UCCS-COHart, Kylee11 1:14.17

36.14 38.03

CSU-COO' Malley, Madeline12 1:14.56

36.29 38.27

UCS-UTDearden, Megan C13 1:15.32

36.53 38.79

CSU-COPascua, Stephanie14 1:15.60

35.45 40.15

CU-COFoust, Lindsey15 1:18.27

37.59 40.68

CU-COToscano, Chloe16 1:21.44

39.08 42.36

UCCS-COMielke, Abby17 1:23.36

40.17 43.19

UNC-COPardue, Jessica18 1:25.56

UNC-COHilliard, Haley19 1:31.56

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 18Bay, Stefan1 55.66

27.23 28.43

CU-CO  1Witter, Erik2 55.88

27.16 28.72

MESA-CORadike, Parker3 55.96

27.07 28.89

COL-CO 17Dallesasse, Eric4 58.55

27.82 30.73

COL-CO 18Ceglinski, Drew M5 59.93

28.91 31.02

UCCS-COPannell, Eric6 1:00.73

28.77 31.96

CU-CO  1Occhi, Alex7 1:01.56

29.98 31.58

UCS-UTWagner, John8 1:02.31

29.46 32.85

UCS-UTBeseris, Ethan9 1:02.37

31.39 30.98

CU-CO  2Hahn, Andy10 1:02.78

30.09 32.69

CU-COWard, Austin11 1:03.31

30.49 32.82

COL-CO 21Sarris, Crane C12 1:03.34

30.49 32.85

CU-COGardiner, Eric13 1:04.79

31.12 33.67

CSU-COHelseth, Chase14 1:04.99

31.44 33.55

CSU-COMoore, Brandon15 1:05.06

31.34 33.72

UCS-UTHise, Sam16 1:05.72

31.98 33.74

UNC-COEidem, Braden17 1:05.87

31.95 33.92

UCS-UTBeseris, Mathew18 1:07.26

32.06 35.20

CU-COKim, Daniel19 1:10.48

33.74 36.74

KUSCRiscoe, Tanner20 1:11.63

33.41 38.22

UCCS-COLozoya, Michael21 1:18.82

36.11 42.71

CSU-COBinkley, Collin22 1:19.26

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCS-UTPryor, Xandra1 1:14.26

34.70 39.56

CU-COMajeticova, Lucie2 1:15.22

35.10 40.12

CU-COFano, Brooklyn3 1:16.24

35.81 40.43
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(#23  Women 100 Yard Breast)

MESA-COModlich, Kelsie4 1:18.57

37.14 41.43

CU-COBurrow, Christie5 1:19.28

37.50 41.78

COL-CO 18Prince-Judd, Madison6 1:19.52

37.40 42.12

CSU-COSears, Dakota7 1:21.36

37.85 43.51

UCCS-COSeibel, Caitlin8 1:21.92

39.52 42.40

WEST-CO 20Stewart, Sara9 1:23.64

39.97 43.67

CU-CO  1Multer, Alex10 1:25.23

40.63 44.60

CU-CO  4Gray, Melissa11 1:25.25

39.72 45.53

CSU-COJohns, Sarah12 1:25.35

40.94 44.41

CU-CO  4Growley, Sam13 1:26.27

39.49 46.78

CU-CODobbins, Courtney14 1:26.88

41.67 45.21

PTT-CO 45Vidlock Granley, Kathy15 1:27.08

43.44 43.64

COL-CO 18Carter, Helen16 1:27.44

41.27 46.17

MESA-COWinton, Chelsea17 1:28.37

41.65 46.72

UCCS-COGunter, Naomi18 1:29.31

42.50 46.81

UNC-COAhlberg, Sophie19 1:29.57

42.97 46.60

UNC-CORobershaw, Sierra20 1:30.98

43.39 47.59

UNC-COZawacki, Rachel21 1:33.10

44.86 48.24

MESA-COBateman, Melissa22 1:33.70

43.15 50.55

WEST-CO 20Lopez, Maria23 2:46.48

1:15.82 1:30.66

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CU-COAmman, CJ1 1:03.82

30.31 33.51

CSU-COMathews, Owen2 1:05.25

30.86 34.39

UNC-COShupe, Elliot3 1:05.50

30.72 34.78

UCS-UTMorgan, Connor J4 1:06.40

31.24 35.16

UCS-UTFeliciano, Jeppesen G5 1:06.95

31.47 35.48

CU-COCrone, Hans6 1:07.10

31.54 35.56

CU-COTao, Jesse7 1:07.56

31.79 35.77

KUSCBoyd, Sam8 1:07.97

32.55 35.42

CU-CO  1Morris, Benji9 1:08.10

32.61 35.49

CSU-COHostetter, William10 1:08.60

32.28 36.32

COL-CO 21Adler, Robbie A11 1:08.78

32.69 36.09

COL-CO 20Carey, Ian H12 1:10.09

33.36 36.73

MESA-COSmith, Trevor13 1:10.39

32.86 37.53

UCS-UTGarcia, Logan14 1:10.97

32.87 38.10

CU-COTroxler, Alexander15 1:11.30

33.44 37.86

COL-CO 19Watmore, Trey D16 1:11.31

33.82 37.49

UNC-COCanada, Joshua17 1:14.50

35.22 39.28

CU-COHoward, Stian18 1:15.03

35.59 39.44

CU-COLo, Aaron19 1:15.29

34.96 40.33

UCS-UTQuackenbush, Cameron20 1:15.30

35.82 39.48

UCCS-COPannell, Eric21 1:15.40

34.81 40.59

CU-COBaca, Angelo22 1:16.50

35.80 40.70

KUSCPaulson, Tyler23 1:18.33

36.07 42.26

MESA-COCervantes, Hernan24 1:20.91

38.27 42.64

WEST-CO 20Doyle, Scott25 1:23.42

38.71 44.71

CU-CODriver, Conner26 1:23.64

38.16 45.48

THORN-CO 46Cruz, Eduardo27 1:24.13

40.20 43.93

UCS-UTHemmersmeier, Hemi28 1:25.88

39.68 46.20

WEST-CO 20Elfson, Erik29 1:26.02

39.90 46.12

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 3:58.74

28.55 58.52 59.7628.39

28.28 59.94 28.64 1:00.52

BCOL-CO2 4:09.09

29.86 1:02.92 59.8528.88

30.63 1:04.65 29.00 1:01.67

ACU-CO3 4:20.85

30.87 1:05.37 1:03.7830.76

32.92 1:09.42 29.49 1:02.28

AMESA-CO4 4:23.58

29.42 1:03.77 1:04.4130.85

31.29 1:06.43 33.21 1:08.97

ACSU-CO5 4:30.87

Pascua, Stephanie

31.11 1:06.73 1:07.3031.65

35.68 1:15.07 29.20 1:01.77

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCOL-CO1 3:24.86

24.41 50.26 50.3923.75

25.32 52.95 23.87 51.26

ACU-CO2 3:27.15

25.44 52.71 50.7724.15

24.75 52.15 24.13 51.52

AMESA-CO3 3:33.70

24.32 50.16 53.6525.23

26.09 54.70 25.83 55.19

ACOL-CO4 3:43.49

26.71 55.79 58.0727.36

25.70 55.14 24.97 54.49

BCU-CO5 3:46.70

27.20 57.21 55.7527.17

28.46 1:01.47 25.04 52.27

AUCS-UT6 3:54.53

25.40 53.50 52.1624.60

31.62 1:09.38 27.16 59.49

ACSU-CO7 3:57.76

27.57 58.20 1:05.0030.25

27.86 58.70 26.59 55.86

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

COL-CO 19Donahue, Mary Rose A1 251.10

KUSC 20Scarano, Erin*2 223.80

COL-CO 17Wadehra, Riley*2 223.80

CU-CO 18Jacobs, Rebecca4 190.12

CU-COWhelan, Maddie5 143.70

CU-COBrummet, Natalie6 137.47

CU-COMorgan, Brianna7 111.52

CU-COGossett, Zoe8 63.52

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KUSC 20Yount, Tristan1 171.60

CU-CO 21Gonzales, CJ2 166.05

KUSC 20Winkley, Trey3 128.10

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

COL-CO 19Donahue, Mary Rose A1 249.15

COL-CO 17Wadehra, Riley2 200.47

KUSC 20Scarano, Erin3 185.40

CU-CO 18Jacobs, Rebecca4 178.12

CU-COWhelan, Maddie5 132.22
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#30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KUSC 20Yount, Tristan1 200.85

KUSC 20Winkley, Trey2 164.55

CU-CO 21Gonzales, CJ3 164.17

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 30

1. Colorado College 1326

2. University of Colorado Boulder 1067

3. Utah Club Swimming 498.5

4. Colorado State University 492

5. University of Northern CO 453.5

6. Colorado Mesa 372

7. KU Swim Club 166

8. Cu- Colorado Springs 154

9. Western State Colorado U. Club 54

10. Thornton Masters 53

11. Unaffiliated 31

12. Florida Masters 28

13. Florida Masters 26

14. Boulder Aquatic Masters 25

15. Unattached 20

16. Colordo Master Swimming 19

17. Parker Tri Team 15

18. Coloraod Athletic Club 7

19. Pikes Peak Athletics 6

20. Fort Colins Masters 5

21. Denver Rec Masters 3

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 30

1. Colorado College 733

2. Colorado State University 352

3. University of Colorado Boulder 341

4. University of Northern CO 268.5

5. Colorado Mesa 177

6. Utah Club Swimming 167.5

7. Cu- Colorado Springs 114

8. Thornton Masters 42

9. KU Swim Club 36

10. Florida Masters 28

11. Florida Masters 26

12. Boulder Aquatic Masters 25

12. Western State Colorado U. Club 25

14. Unattached 20

15. Coloraod Athletic Club 7

15. Colordo Master Swimming 7

17. Denver Rec Masters 3

18. Parker Tri Team 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 30

1. University of Colorado Boulder 726

2. Colorado College 593

3. Utah Club Swimming 331

4. Colorado Mesa 195

5. University of Northern CO 185

6. Colorado State University 140

7. KU Swim Club 130

8. Cu- Colorado Springs 40

9. Unaffiliated 31

10. Western State Colorado U. Club 29

11. Parker Tri Team 13

12. Colordo Master Swimming 12

13. Thornton Masters 11

14. Pikes Peak Athletics 6

15. Fort Colins Masters 5



1 Meter Diving Men 3 Meter Diving Men
Order Diver School Score Order Diver School Score

1 Tristan KU 171.6 1 Tristan KU 200.85
2 CJ CU 166.05 2 Trey KU 164.55
3 Trey KU 128.1 3 CJ CU 164.175

1 Meter Diving Women 3 Meter Diving Women
Order Diver School Score Order Diver School Score

1 Mary Rose CC 251.1 1 Mary Rose CC 249.15
2 Erin KU 223.8 2 Riley CC 200.475
3 Riley CC 213.675 3 Erin KU 185.4
4 Rebecca CU 190.125 4 Rebecca CU 178.125
5 Maddie CU 143.7 5 Maddie CU 132.225
6 Natalie CU 137.475
7 Brianna CU 111.525
8 Zoe CU 63.525



Diver Name Dive # Description D.D. J1 J2 Total Results
1 Tristan 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.7 5 5 25.5 Order Diver School

KU 105C Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.4 5 4.5 34.2 1 Tristan KU
304C Reverse 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.3 4 3.5 25.875 2 CJ CU
204C Back 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 4.5 3.5 26.4 3 Trey KU
5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2.1 5 4.5 29.925 4
403C Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 4.5 4.5 29.7 5

171.6 6
7

2 CJ 104C Forward 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 4 4.5 28.05 8
CU 203C Back 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2 5.5 5.5 33 9

5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2.1 4 4.5 26.775 10
401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.5 6 24.15 11
301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3 3 14.4 12
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists Free 2.3 5.5 6 39.675 13

166.05 14
15

3 Trey 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.7 5.5 5.5 28.05
KU 105C Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.4 2 2 14.4

302A Reverse Somersault Straight 1.8 2 2 10.8

202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 5.5 5.5 28.05

5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2.1 4 4 25.2

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.5 21.6

128.1



Results
Score

171.6
166.05

128.1
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!



Diver Name Dive # Description D.D. J1 J2 Total Results
1 Rebecca 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.7 6 6 30.6 Order Diver School

CU 201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.5 4.5 22.95 1 Mary Rose CC
301A Reverse Dive Straight 1.8 7 6.5 36.45 2 Erin KU
401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 7 7 31.5 3 Riley CC
5311A Reverse Dive 1⁄2 Twist Straight 1.9 6 6.5 35.625 4 Rebecca CU
203C Back 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2 5.5 5.5 33 5 Maddie CU

190.125 6 Natalie CU
7 Brianna CU

2 Erin 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.7 6 6 30.6 8 Zoe CU
KU 104C Forward 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 6.5 6.5 42.9 9

203C Back 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2 6 6 36 10
303C Reverse 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.1 5 5 31.5 11
403C Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 5.5 6 37.95 12
5223D Back Somersault 11⁄2 Twists Free 2.3 6.5 6.5 44.85 13

223.8 14
15

3 Maddie 103C Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.6 4 5 21.6
CU 401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 4 4 18

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 5.5 6 27.6

302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5 6 26.4

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 5.5 6 25.875

5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist Free 1.9 4 4.5 24.225

143.7

4 Brianna 101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 5 4.5 17.1

CU 201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 5.5 5.5 24.75

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4.5 5 19.95

5211A Back Dive 1⁄2 Twist Straight 1.8 3 3 16.2

202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4 4.5 19.125

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3 3 14.4

111.525

5 Natalie 103C Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.6 5 6 26.4

CU 401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 5.5 6 25.875

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 5.5 26.4

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.5 4 4 18

301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 3 3 15.3

5221D Back Somersault 1⁄2 Twist Free 1.7 5 5 25.5

137.475

6 Mary Rose 104B Forward 2 Somersaults Pike 2.3 7 6 44.85

CC 105C Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.4 6 6 43.2

203B Back 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.3 6.5 6.5 44.85

5233D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 11⁄2 Twists Free 2.5 6 5.5 43.125

403B Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.4 6 6 43.2

301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 6.5 6 31.875



251.1

7 Riley 104C Forward 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 5.5 5.5 36.3

CC 203C Back 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2 5.5 6 34.5

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 7.5 7.5 36

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 7 7.5 32.625

403C Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 6.5 6.5 42.9

5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist Free 1.9 6 5 31.35

213.675

8 Zoe 101C Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 4 5 16.2

CU 201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4.5 5 24.225

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.5 5.5 23.1



Results
Score

251.1
223.8

213.675
190.125

143.7
137.475
111.525

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!





Diver Name Dive # Description D.D. J1 J2 Total Results
1 Trey 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.6 4 3.5 18 Order Diver School

KU 105C Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 5.5 4.5 33 1 Tristan KU
304C Reverse 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.1 4 4 25.2 2 Trey KU
204C Back 2 Somersaults Tuck 2 5 5 30 3 CJ CU
5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2 4.5 4.5 27 4
403C Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.9 5.5 5.5 31.35 5 #REF! #REF!

164.55 6 #REF! #REF!
7 #REF! #REF!

2 CJ 401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.3 5 5.5 20.475 8 #REF! #REF!
CU 403C Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.9 5 6 31.35 9 #REF! #REF!

201C Back Dive Tuck 1.7 5 5.5 26.775 10 #REF! #REF!
5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2 5 5 30 11 #REF! #REF!
301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.8 5 6 29.7 12 #REF! #REF!
103C Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.5 5.5 6 25.875 13 #REF! #REF!

164.175 14 #REF! #REF!
15 #REF! #REF!

3 Tristan 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.6 5.5 5.5 26.4
KU 105B Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.4 6.5 6.5 46.8

304C Reverse 2 Somersaults Tuck 2.1 5 5 31.5

204C Back 2 Somersaults Tuck 2 6 5.5 34.5

5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2 4.5 4.5 27

403B Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.1 5.5 5.5 34.65

200.85



Results
Score

200.85
164.55

164.175
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!



Diver Name Dive # Description D.D. J1 J2 Total Results
1 Erin 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.6 6.5 6 30 Order Diver School

KU 105C Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 2.2 4 4 26.4 1 Mary Rose CC
201B Back Dive Pike 1.8 5.5 6 31.05 2 Riley CC
301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.9 6 6.5 35.625 3 Erin KU
403B Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.1 5 4.5 29.925 4 Rebecca CU
5233D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 11⁄2 Twists Free 2.4 4.5 4.5 32.4 5 Maddie CU

185.4 6
7

2 Maddie 103C Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.5 4 5 20.25 8
CU 401B Inward Dive Pike 1.4 4.5 4.5 18.9 9

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.8 4 4 21.6 10
302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.7 3.5 4 19.125 11
201C Back Dive Tuck 1.7 5.5 5.5 28.05 12
5111C Forward Dive 1⁄2 Twist Tuck 1.8 4.5 4.5 24.3 13

132.225 14
15

3 Rebecca 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.6 6 6 28.8
CU 201A Back Dive Straight 1.9 4.5 4.5 25.65

301A Reverse Dive Straight 2 5.5 5.5 33

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.4 6 6.5 26.25

403C Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Tuck 1.9 5.5 5.5 31.35

5311A Reverse Dive 1⁄2 Twist Straight 2.1 5 5.5 33.075

178.125

4 Riley 103B Forward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 1.6 6 6.5 30

CC 201C Back Dive Tuck 1.7 6.5 7 34.425

301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.8 6 5.5 31.05

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.3 7 7.5 28.275

403B Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.1 5.5 6 36.225

5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2 6.5 7 40.5

200.475

5 Mary Rose 105B Forward 21⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.4 7 6.5 48.6

CC 203A Back 11⁄2 Somersaults Straight 2.4 5.5 5.5 39.6

5231D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 1⁄2 Twist Free 2 6.5 6.5 39

403B Inward 11⁄2 Somersaults Pike 2.1 6.5 6.5 40.95

5233D Back 11⁄2 Somersaults 11⁄2 Twists Free 2.4 6.5 6.5 46.8

301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.9 6 6 34.2

249.15



Results
Score

249.15
200.475

185.4
178.125
132.225

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!


